EH115

Food Establishment Public Inspection Report
From 6/11/15 thru 6/17/15

6/24/2015

Permit #

HFT5381

Permit #

HF1445

Violation Code

EHF02

Violation Code

EHF28

ESTABLISHMENT

4W CONCESSIONS
400 N GEORGIA ST

Status Code Description Comments Inspection Date

IN COLD HOLDING 6/13/2015

Hot dogs holding at 41 degrees

ARBYS #1749
2020 ROSS-OSAGE DR

Status Code Description Comments Inspection Date

H90 DAY ALL OTHER VIOLATIONS 6/16/2015

Demerits

Demerits

0

Inspection Type

HL1B FOOD

Inspection Type

HL1B

a)Pans being stacked wet. Larger drying rack is needed. b)Back door needs a new door seal.
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EHI115

Food Establishment Public Inspection Report
From 6/11/15 thru 6/17/15

6/24/2015

Permit #

HF2608

Permit #

HF1354

Violation Code

EHF28

Violation Code

ESTABLISHMENT

ASPEN CREEK GRILL
4110 W INTERSTATE 40

Status Code Description Comments Inspection Date

H10DAY ALL OTHER VIOLATIONS 6/11/2015

Demerits Inspection Type

0 H PREOPEN

(a) Finish trim around office door to kitchen (b) Replace missing ceiling tiles in kitchen when through working

BAHAMA BUCKS
1921 S WESTERN ST

Status Code Description Comments Inspection Date

6/11/2015
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Demerits Inspection Type

0 HFOL



EHI115

Food Establishment Public Inspection Report
From 6/11/15 thru 6/17/15

6/24/2015

Permit #

HF996

Permit #

HF677

Violation Code

EHF23

Violation Code

EHF23

ESTABLISHMENT

BIG DADDYS BBQ
400 E HASTINGS AVE

Status Code Description Comments Inspection Date

IN SEWAGE/WASTEWATER 6/17/2015

Condensate leak in reachin cooler repaired.

BOWIE MIDDLE SCHOOL

2905 TEE ANCHOR BLVD
Status Code Description Comments Inspection Date
H10DAY SEWAGE/WASTEWATER 6/16/2015

Demerits

Demerits

3

Inspection Type

HFOL

Inspection Type

HFOL

Ceiling is leaking in kitchen prep areas and needs to be repaired. No food is being stored under leaks.
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EHI115

Food Establishment Public Inspection Report
From 6/11/15 thru 6/17/15

6/24/2015

Permit #

HFM670

Violation Code

ESTABLISHMENT

BUST N LOOSE BAR B Q
608 N MONROE ST

Status Code Description Comments Inspection Date

6/12/2015
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Demerits

Inspection Type

HL1B



EHI115

Food Establishment Public Inspection Report
From 6/11/15 thru 6/17/15

Permit #

HF2693

Violation Code

EHF15

EHF21

EHF27

EHF28

Status Code

H30 DAY

H30 DAY

H30 DAY

H30 DAY

6/24/2015

ESTABLISHMENT

DAYS INN EAST
1701 E INTERSTATE 40

Description Comments Inspection Date Demerits Inspection Type

EQUIPMENT ADEQUATE 6/15/2015 9 HL1B

All refrigeration equipment must be NSF certified or equivalent commercial equipment.

MANUAL WARE WASHING 6/15/2015

A)3 compartment sink with drain boards needed.

ESTABLISHMENT PERMIT 6/15/2015

A)Food establishment permit needed. $300 a year fee.

ALL OTHER VIOLATIONS 6/15/2015

A)AII ceiling panels throughout the kitchen need to be smooth, non absorbant and easily cleanable (vinyl
coated). All corrections must be made prior to issuance of a permit. A $2000 a day fine can be assest for
non compliance.
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EHI115

Food Establishment Public Inspection Report
From 6/11/15 thru 6/17/15

6/24/2015

Permit #

HF2352

Permit #

HF11

Violation Code

EHF10

EHF17

Violation Code

ESTABLISHMENT

DOLLAR GENERAL STORE #14181
1430 W AMARILLO BLVD

Status Code Description Comments Inspection Date
Ccos SOUND CONDITION 6/12/2015

Dented cans on shelf.

cos HAND WASH WITH SOAP/TOWELS 6/12/2015

No soap in womens restroom.

ELMOS DRIVE INN
2618 SW 3RD AVE

Status Code Description Comments Inspection Date

6/11/2015
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Demerits

Demerits

Inspection Type

HL1B

Inspection Type

HL1B



EHI115

Food Establishment Public Inspection Report
From 6/11/15 thru 6/17/15

6/24/2015

Permit #

HF2465

Violation Code

EHF10

ESTABLISHMENT

FAMILY DOLLAR STORE #10562
1313 SE 10TH AVE

Status Code Description Comments Inspection Date

Ccos SOUND CONDITION 6/12/2015

Dented cans found on shelf for sale. Cans were removed.
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Demerits

Inspection Type

HL1B



EHI115

Food Establishment Public Inspection Report
From 6/11/15 thru 6/17/15

6/24/2015

Permit #

HF381

Violation Code

EHF10

EHF28

EHF17

ESTABLISHMENT

FAMILY DOLLAR STORE #4337
1000 S GRAND ST

Status Code Description Comments Inspection Date

Ccos SOUND CONDITION 6/11/2015

Dented cans found stored on shelf for sale. Cans were removed.

Cos ALL OTHER VIOLATIONS 6/11/2015

Covered trashcan needed in restroom.

cos HAND WASH WITH SOAP/TOWELS 6/11/2015

Paper toweels needed in restroom.
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Demerits

Inspection Type

HL1B



EHI115

Food Establishment Public Inspection Report
From 6/11/15 thru 6/17/15

6/24/2015

Permit #

HF16

Violation Code

EHF17

ESTABLISHMENT

FAMILY DOLLAR STORE #4622
420 W AMARILLO BLVD

Status Code Description Comments Inspection Date

cos HAND WASH WITH SOAP/TOWELS 6/12/2015

No paper towels in restroom.
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Demerits

Inspection Type

HL1B



6/24/2015

EH115
Food Establishment Public Inspection Report
From 6/11/15 thru 6/17/15
ESTABLISHMENT
FUZZYS TACO SHOP
7408 SW 34TH AVE
Permit # Violation Code Status Code Description Comments Inspection Date
HF2685 EHF21 Cos MANUAL WARE WASHING 6/16/2015

EHF22

EHF28

Dishwasher measuring 10ppm, must be 50 ppm.

H45 DAY MANAGER KNOWLEDGE/CERTIFIED 6/16/2015

Food manager needed.

H10DAY ALL OTHER VIOLATIONS 6/16/2015

Demerits Inspection Type

0 H PREOPEN

Spanish handwashing signs needed in restrooms. Covered trashcan needed in Women's restroom. Test
strips needed for sanitizer. Replace acoustic tiles with vinyl coated tiles in food prep/bar area. Seal brick area

and walk in floor in bar area.
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EHI115

Food Establishment Public Inspection Report
From 6/11/15 thru 6/17/15

6/24/2015

Permit #

HFD63

Permit #

HFM441

Violation Code

EHF21

EHF24

Violation Code

EHF28

Status Code

Cos

Cos

Status Code

ESTABLISHMENT

HAGY LEARNING CENTER
1301 STREIT DR

Description Comments Inspection Date

MANUAL WARE WASHING 6/12/2015

Ware washing machine was not sanitizing at time of inspection.

THERMOMETERS 6/12/2015

Thermometer in milk cooler was broken.

JAMAKA ME KRAZEE
4004 RIVER RD

Description Comments Inspection Date

ALL OTHER VIOLATIONS 6/17/2015

1 correction from last inspection.
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Demerits

Demerits

Inspection Type

HL1B

Inspection Type

HL1B



EHI115

Food Establishment Public Inspection Report
From 6/11/15 thru 6/17/15

6/24/2015

Permit #

HFRM343

Permit #

HF2519

Violation Code

Violation Code

EHF27

EHF19

ESTABLISHMENT

JUST CHILLIN
14500 BELL ST

Status Code Description Comments Inspection Date

6/11/2015

KNIGHTS INN
1801 S LAKESIDE ST

Status Code Description Comments Inspection Date
IN ESTABLISHMENT PERMIT 6/11/2015
A)Corrected.
Ccos RODENTS/ANIMALS/OPENINGS 6/11/2015

Demerits

Demerits

Inspection Type

HL1B

Inspection Type

HFOL

A)Front door being left open. Door must remain closed at all times. If seen again a $50 resinspection fee will

be charged.
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EHI115

Food Establishment Public Inspection Report
From 6/11/15 thru 6/17/15

6/24/2015

Permit #

HF241

Permit #

HF1756

Violation Code

EHF23

EHF28

Violation Code

EHF15

Status Code

H90 DAY

Status Code

ESTABLISHMENT

LA FIESTA GRANDE
2200 ROSS-OSAGE DR

Description Comments Inspection Date Demerits

SEWAGE/WASTEWATER 6/16/2015 0

Condensate leak in walkin freezer repaired.

ALL OTHER VIOLATIONS 6/16/2015

Inspection Type

HFOL

a)Replace missing ceiling tiles in kitchen. b)Resurface or replace all rusted shelves under prep tables.

LEGEND CUSTOM SHOP LLC
10411 E AMARILLO BLVD

Description Comments Inspection Date Demerits

EQUIPMENT ADEQUATE 6/17/2015 0

Walkin cooler holding at 40F degrees.
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Inspection Type

HL1B



EHI115

Food Establishment Public Inspection Report
From 6/11/15 thru 6/17/15

Permit #

HF2626

Permit #

HF177

Violation Code

EHF28

Violation Code

EHF21

EHF25

Status Code

H180 DAY

Status Code

Cos

ESTABLISHMENT

LIVINFIT NUTRITION

6/24/2015

4119 BUSINESS PARK DR

Description Comments

ALL OTHER VIOLATIONS

Inspection Date

6/11/2015

Demerits

0

Inspection Type

HL1B

A) All refrigeration equipment must be NSF or equivalent Commercial by by OCT 1. B) All ceiling panels over
all food zones must be smooth, non absorbent and easily cleanable by OCT 1.

NU CASTLE DINER
518 SE 10TH AVE

Description Comments

MANUAL WARE WASHING

Dishwasher not sanitizing at 50 ppm. Establishment using 3 compartment sink to wash dishes until repairs

can be made. In compliance.

FOOD CONTACT SURFACES

Soda nozzles must be cleaned before used.

Page 14 of 27

Inspection Date

6/11/2015

6/11/2015

Demerits

3

Inspection Type

HFOL



EHI115

Food Establishment Public Inspection Report
From 6/11/15 thru 6/17/15

6/24/2015

Permit #

HF1912

Permit #

HF1911

Violation Code

EHF28

Violation Code

ESTABLISHMENT

PAK A SAK #17
7404 SW 45TH AVE

Status Code Description Comments Inspection Date

Cos ALL OTHER VIOLATIONS 6/12/2015

Demerits Inspection Type

0 HL1B

A) Blower covers in walkin need to be cleaned and ceiling. B) Freezer in walkin has to be NSF or equivalent.

Replace by Oct. 1st or will be a violation.

PAK A SAK #18
5703 GEM LAKE RD

Status Code Description Comments Inspection Date

6/12/2015
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Demerits Inspection Type

0 HL1B



EHI115

6/24/2015
Food Establishment Public Inspection Report

From 6/11/15 thru 6/17/15

Permit #

HF2479

Permit #

HF1559

Violation Code

EHF25

EHF28

Violation Code

EHF28

Status Code

Cos

Cos

Status Code

H24 HOUR

ESTABLISHMENT

PAPA JOHNS PIZZA
1005 S GEORGIA ST

Description Comments Inspection Date Demerits Inspection Type

FOOD CONTACT SURFACES 6/11/2015 3 HL1B

Can opener and can opener holder needed to be cleaned.

ALL OTHER VIOLATIONS 6/11/2015

Blower covers in the walk in cooler needed to be cleaned.

PETRO STOPPING CENTERSISR
8500 E INTERSTATE 40

Description Comments Inspection Date Demerits Inspection Type

ALL OTHER VIOLATIONS 6/17/2015 0 HOTHER

Due to complaint of minor explosion at plugin on bread table,fire dept.was called to investigate. No gas leaks
were detected and no electrical issues were found. b)AIl equipment must be pulled out from wall & cleaned
behind to remove all grease buildup.
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EHI115

Food Establishment Public Inspection Report
From 6/11/15 thru 6/17/15

6/24/2015

Permit #

HFD41

Violation Code

EHF28

ESTABLISHMENT

PLEASANT VALLEY BAPTIST CHURCH
555 E HASTINGS AVE

Status Code Description Comments Inspection Date

H90 DAY ALL OTHER VIOLATIONS 6/17/2015

All equipment must be NSF certified or equivalent. One piece of equipment at a minimum must be replaced

by 10/1/2015.
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Demerits

0

Inspection Type

HL1B



EHI115

6/24/2015
Food Establishment Public Inspection Report

From 6/11/15 thru 6/17/15

Permit #

HF943

Violation Code

EHF02

EHF03

EHF07

EHF18

EHF19

Status Code

Cos

H10DAY

Cos

ESTABLISHMENT

POPEYES
7200 BELL ST

Description Comments Inspection Date Demerits Inspection Type

COLD HOLDING 6/15/2015 13 HL1B

A)Chicken holding at 37 degrees.

HOT HOLDING 6/15/2015

A)Mac N Cheese holding at 150 degrees.

ADEQUATE HAND WASHING 6/15/2015

A)Hands must be washed before gloves.

INSECT CONTAMINATION 6/15/2015

A)Several fly's found in the establishment due to drive-thru window being left open. Rid establishment of fly's
within 10 days.

RODENTS/ANIMALS/OPENINGS 6/15/2015

A)Drive thru window must be left closed when not in immediate use.
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EHI115

6/24/2015
Food Establishment Public Inspection Report

From 6/11/15 thru 6/17/15

HF943 EHF27

EHF28
Permit # Violation Code
HF434 EHF28

ESTABLISHMENT

POPEYES
H10DAY ESTABLISHMENT PERMIT 6/15/2015 13 HL1B

A)Food establishment permit expired 6/14/15. Permit must be renewed by 5pm today or a $2000 a day fine
can be charged.

H10DAY ALL OTHER VIOLATIONS 6/15/2015

A)Re-set ceiling tile in kitchen with exposed insulation. B)AIl food in walk in must be at least six inches off

the floor.
PRESTON WEST PAR 3
9101 S COULTER ST
Status Code Description Comments Inspection Date Demerits Inspection Type
H10DAY ALL OTHER VIOLATIONS 6/11/2015 0 HL1B

A) Vent hood and extinguisher inspections are past due. Inspections must be up to date within 10 days. B)
Freezer must be NSF or equivalent by Oct. 1 2015.
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EHI115

Food Establishment Public Inspection Report
From 6/11/15 thru 6/17/15

6/24/2015

Permit #

HFT8389

Violation Code

EHF19

ESTABLISHMENT

REFUGEE SERVICES OF TEXAS
2401 DUMAS DR

Status Code Description Comments Inspection Date

H 2 HOUR RODENTS/ANIMALS/OPENINGS 6/13/2015

Open top grills, must be covered.

Page 20 of 27

Demerits

Inspection Type

HL1B FOOD



6/24/2015

EH115
Food Establishment Public Inspection Report
From 6/11/15 thru 6/17/15
ESTABLISHMENT
RIS
2300 WELLS ST
Permit # Violation Code Status Code Description Comments Inspection Date
HFP52 EHF14 IN WATER SUPPLY 6/15/2015
Public water supply.
EHF24 H10DAY THERMOMETERS 6/15/2015
Thermometers required in all cold hold units.
EHF28 H10DAY ALL OTHER VIOLATIONS 6/15/2015

Demerits

Inspection Type

H PREOPEN

Restroom walls-smooth, durable & easily cleanable surface. Provide waincoat around toilet. Seal kitchen

floor. Seal patched wall behind ice machine.
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EHI115

Food Establishment Public Inspection Report

From 6/11/15 thru 6/17/15

6/24/2015

Permit #

HFT5369

Permit #

HF2110

Violation Code

Violation Code

EHF09

EHF15

Status Code

Status Code

H10DAY

ESTABLISHMENT

SAN JACINTO ASSEMBLY OF GOD
400 N GEORGIA ST

Description Comments Inspection Date

6/13/2015

SANCHEZ BAKERY
3508 SE 11TH AVE

Description Comments Inspection Date

APPROVED SOURCE/LABELING 6/11/2015

Tortillas must be labeled with ingredients, address and quantity.

EQUIPMENT ADEQUATE 6/11/2015

Cooler repaired and holding at 41F. In ccompliance.
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Demerits

Demerits

Inspection Type

HL1B FOOD

Inspection Type

HFOL



EHI115

Food Establishment Public Inspection Report
From 6/11/15 thru 6/17/15

6/24/2015

Permit #

HFM695

Permit #

HF2530

Violation Code

EHF22

Violation Code

EHF20

ESTABLISHMENT

SNOW HUT
2701 S CLEVELAND ST

Status Code Description Comments Inspection Date

IN MANAGER KNOWLEDGE/CERTIFIED 6/12/2015

Obtained food manager card. In compliance.

SOUTHEAST POOL CONCESSION
3435 S OSAGE ST

Status Code Description Comments Inspection Date

Cos TOXIC ITEMS 6/12/2015

Sanitizer bottle needed to be labeled.
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Demerits

Demerits

Inspection Type

HFOLLOWUP

Inspection Type

HL1B



EHI115

Food Establishment Public Inspection Report
From 6/11/15 thru 6/17/15

6/24/2015

Permit #

HFD23

Permit #

HFT5391

Violation Code

EHF25

EHF28

Violation Code

EHF03

Status Code

Cos

H90 DAY

Status Code

Cos

ESTABLISHMENT

SYBIL B HARRINGTON LEARNING CT
2500 DALE ST

Description Comments Inspection Date Demerits

FOOD CONTACT SURFACES 6/17/2015 3

Inspection Type

HL1B

Can opener needed to be cleaned. Metal shavings built up. May be time to replace blade or sharpen.

ALL OTHER VIOLATIONS 6/17/2015

a)Kitchen refrigerator must be replaced with an NSF certified or equivalent commercial cooler by 10/1/2015.

b)Ceiling over food prep area needs to be cleaned.

TAQUERIA RIVERA
400 N GEORGIA ST

Description Comments Inspection Date Demerits

HOT HOLDING 6/13/2015 5

Beef holding at 120 degrees.. Reheated to 165.
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Inspection Type

HL1B FOOD



EHI115

Food Establishment Public Inspection Report
From 6/11/15 thru 6/17/15

6/24/2015

Permit #

HF584

Violation Code

EHF03

EHF28

ESTABLISHMENT

TOOT N TOTUM #14
1735 S NELSON ST

Status Code Description Comments Inspection Date
IN HOT HOLDING 6/12/2015

Hot dogs holding at 154F. In compliance.

IN ALL OTHER VIOLATIONS 6/12/2015

Demerits

Inspection Type

HL1B

Stand up freezer is not a commercial unit and must be replaced with a NSF/ANSI commercial freezer.

Freezer must be replaced by 10-1-15.
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EHI115

Food Establishment Public Inspection Report
From 6/11/15 thru 6/17/15

6/24/2015

Permit #

HF440

Permit #

HF82

Violation Code

EHF25

EHF28

Violation Code

EHF28

Status Code

H 3 DAYS

H 3 DAYS

Status Code

H90 DAY

ESTABLISHMENT

TOOT N TOTUM #19
3609 S WASHINGTON ST

Description Comments Inspection Date Demerits

FOOD CONTACT SURFACES 6/11/2015 3

Inspection Type

HL1B

A) Soda nozzles needed to be cleaned. B) Area where nozzles plug into soda machine needs to be cleaned.

C) Straw caddie where coffee straws are kept needs to be cleaned out..

ALL OTHER VIOLATIONS 6/11/2015

Blower covers in walk in need to be cleaned.

TOOT N TOTUM #54
3601 NE 24TH AVE

Description Comments Inspection Date Demerits

ALL OTHER VIOLATIONS 6/17/2015 0

Blower covers and ceiling in both walkin coolers need to be cleaned.
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Inspection Type

HL1B



EHI115

Food Establishment Public Inspection Report
From 6/11/15 thru 6/17/15

6/24/2015

Permit #

HF2406

Permit #

HFT5390

Violation Code

EHF25

EHF28

Violation Code

ESTABLISHMENT

TOOT N TOTUM #97
950 S BUCHANAN ST

Status Code Description Comments Inspection Date

cos FOOD CONTACT SURFACES 6/11/2015

Syrup needed to be cleaned off of soda machine.

H90 DAY ALL OTHER VIOLATIONS 6/11/2015

Demerits Inspection Type

3 HL1B

A) Dust need to be cleaned off of ceiling/electrical lines in back of store. B) Shelving holding soda syrups

needs to be painted or sealed.

ZARAZUA MARY HELEN
400 N GEORGIA ST

Status Code Description Comments Inspection Date

6/13/2015

Page 27 of 27

Demerits Inspection Type

0 HL1B FOOD



